
#1 A Night of 3200s (Boys)
$ West Virginia 8:43.67 Josh Edwards University 7/2/2021 Seattle, WA

@ Mylan Park 8:45.61 Josh Edwards University 4/22/2022 Mylan Park

% Mylan Middle School 10:11.93 Bryant Lester Suncrest 4/19/2023 Mylan Park

# Night of 3200s 9:18.14 Drew Griffith Butler, Pa. 11/13/2021 Mylan Park

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 HALL, Dale SR Unattached % 9:22.65 4(1)

2 UMBRIGHT, Tyler JR Unattached % 9:24.21 4(2)

3 BRAUN, Michael JR Unattached % 9:24.61 4(3)

4 LALOMIA, Clark JR Quaker Valley % 9:25.69 4(4)

5 CONROY, Ethan SO Unattached % 9:30.22 4(5)

6 BELCH, Christopher JR Unattached % 9:31.83 4(6)

7 REILLY, Patrick SR Unattached % 9:32.43 4(7)

8 MYERS, Conner JR Unattached % 9:34.52 4(8)

9 ZORICK, Troy SO Unattached % 9:35.53 4(9)

10 BLATT, Tristan JR Unattached % 9:40.25 4(10)

11 THOMPSON, Owen SR Jefferson % 9:40.60 4(11)

12 WORKMAN, Zachary SR Morgantown % 9:44.54 3(1)

13 GEORGE, Connor SO Unattached % 9:45.64 4(12)

14 BONNAR, Jacob SR Unattached % 9:46.11 4(13)

15 CARLTON, Andrew JR Morgantown % 9:47.99 3(2)

16 JONES, Landon SO Unattached % 9:48.50 3(3)

17 DODSON, Sam SR Unattached % 9:49.59 3(4)

18 NIZAMI, Isaak JR Unattached % 9:49.63 3(5)

19 DAVIS, Landen JR Unattached % 9:50.30 3(6)

20 STACY, Evan SO Morgantown % 9:52.40 3(7)

21 JOHNSON, Julian JR Unattached % 9:52.78 3(8)

22 BOWEN, Andrew SR Unattached % 9:53.56 3(9)

23 HAUGHT, Layne SR Unattached % 9:53.59 3(10)

24 DIAL, Dylan SO Unattached % 9:55.37 3(11)

25 GAINER, Micah 8 Onka1080 Running % 9:55.42 3(12)

26 LORIMER, Finlay JR Morgantown % 9:55.72 3(13)

27 ADJEROH, Donald JR Morgantown % 9:56.52 3(14)

28 BELL, Tyler SO Unattached % 9:56.53 3(15)

29 SPINDLER, Phinn SR Fort Frye % 9:57.20 3(16)

30 MONTAGNESE, Jonah FR Quaker Valley % 9:58.16 3(17)

31 MILLS, Jack SR Unattached % 9:58.68 4(14)

32 HUGHES, Ryan JR Unattached % 10:05.86 4(15)

33 WAGGY, Jack JR Unattached % 10:07.39 3(18)

34 FEE, Jon Unattached 10:14.08 2(1)

35 JOSIAH, Brannen SO Unattached 10:15.81 3(19)

36 COINER, Will JR Unattached 10:15.91 3(20)

37 SALAZAR, Ricardo SO Unattached 10:21.53 3(21)

38 CONROY, Logan FR Unattached 10:22.09 2(2)

39 YOUNG, Caleb JR Morgantown 10:22.47 3(22)

40 BODKINS, Joshua SO Unattached 10:23.93 3(23)

41 NORTHEY, William SO Unattached 10:24.33 3(24)

42 HADDOX, Paxton FR Unattached 10:25.63 3(25)
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#1 A Night of 3200s (Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
43 STEFFLER, Drew JR Unattached 10:28.22 3(26)

44 DEWDNEY, Mason SO Unattached 10:28.50 2(3)

45 ALTOBELLO, Luca FR Unattached 10:29.93 2(4)

46 LUO, Austin JR Morgantown 10:31.47 2(5)

47 PATEL, Shiv SR Unattached 10:32.70 2(6)

48 GEORGE, Trevor FR Unattached 10:34.67 2(7)

49 SWARTZ, Shawn JR Unattached 10:34.81 2(8)

50 COLLIER, Quentin JR Unattached 10:40.68 2(9)

51 PICKERING, Chase FR Unattached 10:45.72 2(10)

52 STEPTOE, Miles FR Unattached 10:46.80 2(11)

53 RUMER, Huxley 8 Onka1080 Running 10:49.66 2(12)

54 SCHRULL, Colin SO Unattached 10:49.75 1(1)

55 GUNN, Kyler JR Unattached 10:52.02 1(2)

56 ABILDSO, Maxwell FR Morgantown 10:56.00 2(13)

57 GILL, Thunder JR Unattached 10:57.27 3(27)

58 ZUCHELLI, Brayden SO Unattached 10:59.89 2(14)

59 MUNCY, Charles Parker 8 Onka1080 Running 11:00.23 2(15)

60 HONECKER, Ben 8 Onka1080 Running 11:02.97 2(16)

61 STEWART, Jenner 7 Unattached 11:04.90 2(17)

62 MINCKS, Rogan 8 Unattached 11:10.17 2(18)

63 CHILDS, Donovan JR Unattached 11:10.20 2(19)

64 SANTOS, Lu FR Unattached 11:11.28 1(3)

65 EBERHART, Jackson SO Morgantown 11:11.32 1(4)

66 HIGH, Gabriel FR Unattached 11:13.70 2(20)

67 MAIER, Chase 8 Unattached 11:14.38 2(21)

68 BRYAN, Aadyn FR Unattached 11:15.60 1(5)

69 PARKS, Joel 8 Onka1080 Running 11:17.28 1(6)

70 WHITE, Nathan FR Unattached 11:27.66 2(22)

71 JACQUEZ, Harper 8 Onka1080 Running 11:38.21 1(7)

72 PARKS, Tyler 6 Onka1080 Running 11:38.85 1(8)

73 GIPPLE, Jamie 8 Onka1080 Running 11:50.56 1(9)

74 JACKSON, Glen Unattached 12:00.29 1(10)

75 THORPE, Carter FR Unattached 12:01.54 2(23)

76 WHOOLERY, Philip 7 Onka1080 Running 12:03.78 1(11)

77 LAREW, Briar 8 Unattached 12:06.77 1(12)

78 DINTERMAN, Emmett 8 Onka1080 Running 12:15.43 1(13)

79 SORENSEN, Eliot 8 Onka1080 Running 12:29.80 1(14)

80 PHILLIPS, Parker 5 Onka1080 Running 12:37.21 1(15)

81 WILT, Ryder 8 Onka1080 Running 12:39.76 1(16)

82 FRESHOUR, Brayden 6 Onka1080 Running 12:47.51 1(17)

83 WESTFALL, Liam SO Unattached 13:03.15 1(18)

84 NAUMANN, Eli 7 Onka1080 Running 13:08.25 1(19)

85 SPATAFORE, Elijah FR Unattached 13:14.41 1(20)

86 GAINER, Grayson 5 Onka1080 Running 13:16.93 1(21)

87 CYPHERT, Greg 8 Onka1080 Running 13:30.10 1(22)

88 DINTERMAN, Alden 6 Onka1080 Running 13:45.27 1(23)

A NIGHT OF 3200S
Morgantown, WV
Mylan Park

Saturday, November 11, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 11/11/2023 8:25 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 2



#1 A Night of 3200s (Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
89 YOON, Eric 7 Onka1080 Running 14:12.90 1(24)

90 KRAMER, Doug Unattached 14:16.34 1(25)

91 MORRIS, Porter 8 Unattached 15:09.06 1(26)

92 BRYAN, Ashton 6 Unattached 15:09.49 1(27)

93 WHITE, Luke 6 Unattached 16:05.05 1(28)

KNEELAND, Aidan JR Unattached DNF 4

YOWLER, David SR Unattached DNS 4

CYPHERT, Greg 8 Onka1080 Running DNS 1

NOLAN, Connor JR Unattached DNS 4

BEHREND, James SR Unattached DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 SCHRULL, Colin SO Unattached 10:49.75

2 GUNN, Kyler JR Unattached 10:52.02

3 SANTOS, Lu FR Unattached 11:11.28

4 EBERHART, Jackson SO Morgantown 11:11.32

5 BRYAN, Aadyn FR Unattached 11:15.60

6 PARKS, Joel 8 Onka1080 Running 11:17.28

7 JACQUEZ, Harper 8 Onka1080 Running 11:38.21

8 PARKS, Tyler 6 Onka1080 Running 11:38.85

9 GIPPLE, Jamie 8 Onka1080 Running 11:50.56

10 JACKSON, Glen Unattached 12:00.29

11 WHOOLERY, Philip 7 Onka1080 Running 12:03.78

12 LAREW, Briar 8 Unattached 12:06.77

13 DINTERMAN, Emmett 8 Onka1080 Running 12:15.43

14 SORENSEN, Eliot 8 Onka1080 Running 12:29.80

15 PHILLIPS, Parker 5 Onka1080 Running 12:37.21

16 WILT, Ryder 8 Onka1080 Running 12:39.76

17 FRESHOUR, Brayden 6 Onka1080 Running 12:47.51

18 WESTFALL, Liam SO Unattached 13:03.15

19 NAUMANN, Eli 7 Onka1080 Running 13:08.25

20 SPATAFORE, Elijah FR Unattached 13:14.41

21 GAINER, Grayson 5 Onka1080 Running 13:16.93

22 CYPHERT, Greg 8 Onka1080 Running 13:30.10

23 DINTERMAN, Alden 6 Onka1080 Running 13:45.27

24 YOON, Eric 7 Onka1080 Running 14:12.90

25 KRAMER, Doug Unattached 14:16.34

26 MORRIS, Porter 8 Unattached 15:09.06

27 BRYAN, Ashton 6 Unattached 15:09.49

28 WHITE, Luke 6 Unattached 16:05.05

CYPHERT, Greg 8 Onka1080 Running DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 FEE, Jon Unattached 10:14.08

2 CONROY, Logan FR Unattached 10:22.09
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#1 A Night of 3200s (Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 DEWDNEY, Mason SO Unattached 10:28.50

4 ALTOBELLO, Luca FR Unattached 10:29.93

5 LUO, Austin JR Morgantown 10:31.47

6 PATEL, Shiv SR Unattached 10:32.70

7 GEORGE, Trevor FR Unattached 10:34.67

8 SWARTZ, Shawn JR Unattached 10:34.81

9 COLLIER, Quentin JR Unattached 10:40.68

10 PICKERING, Chase FR Unattached 10:45.72

11 STEPTOE, Miles FR Unattached 10:46.80

12 RUMER, Huxley 8 Onka1080 Running 10:49.66

13 ABILDSO, Maxwell FR Morgantown 10:56.00

14 ZUCHELLI, Brayden SO Unattached 10:59.89

15 MUNCY, Charles Parker 8 Onka1080 Running 11:00.23

16 HONECKER, Ben 8 Onka1080 Running 11:02.97

17 STEWART, Jenner 7 Unattached 11:04.90

18 MINCKS, Rogan 8 Unattached 11:10.17

19 CHILDS, Donovan JR Unattached 11:10.20

20 HIGH, Gabriel FR Unattached 11:13.70

21 MAIER, Chase 8 Unattached 11:14.38

22 WHITE, Nathan FR Unattached 11:27.66

23 THORPE, Carter FR Unattached 12:01.54

Section 3 of 4

1 WORKMAN, Zachary SR Morgantown % 9:44.54

2 CARLTON, Andrew JR Morgantown % 9:47.99

3 JONES, Landon SO Unattached % 9:48.50

4 DODSON, Sam SR Unattached % 9:49.59

5 NIZAMI, Isaak JR Unattached % 9:49.63

6 DAVIS, Landen JR Unattached % 9:50.30

7 STACY, Evan SO Morgantown % 9:52.40

8 JOHNSON, Julian JR Unattached % 9:52.78

9 BOWEN, Andrew SR Unattached % 9:53.56

10 HAUGHT, Layne SR Unattached % 9:53.59

11 DIAL, Dylan SO Unattached % 9:55.37

12 GAINER, Micah 8 Onka1080 Running % 9:55.42

13 LORIMER, Finlay JR Morgantown % 9:55.72

14 ADJEROH, Donald JR Morgantown % 9:56.52

15 BELL, Tyler SO Unattached % 9:56.53

16 SPINDLER, Phinn SR Fort Frye % 9:57.20

17 MONTAGNESE, Jonah FR Quaker Valley % 9:58.16

18 WAGGY, Jack JR Unattached % 10:07.39

19 JOSIAH, Brannen SO Unattached 10:15.81

20 COINER, Will JR Unattached 10:15.91

21 SALAZAR, Ricardo SO Unattached 10:21.53

22 YOUNG, Caleb JR Morgantown 10:22.47

23 BODKINS, Joshua SO Unattached 10:23.93

24 NORTHEY, William SO Unattached 10:24.33
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#1 A Night of 3200s (Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
25 HADDOX, Paxton FR Unattached 10:25.63

26 STEFFLER, Drew JR Unattached 10:28.22

27 GILL, Thunder JR Unattached 10:57.27

Section 4 of 4

1 HALL, Dale SR Unattached % 9:22.65

2 UMBRIGHT, Tyler JR Unattached % 9:24.21

3 BRAUN, Michael JR Unattached % 9:24.61

4 LALOMIA, Clark JR Quaker Valley % 9:25.69

5 CONROY, Ethan SO Unattached % 9:30.22

6 BELCH, Christopher JR Unattached % 9:31.83

7 REILLY, Patrick SR Unattached % 9:32.43

8 MYERS, Conner JR Unattached % 9:34.52

9 ZORICK, Troy SO Unattached % 9:35.53

10 BLATT, Tristan JR Unattached % 9:40.25

11 THOMPSON, Owen SR Jefferson % 9:40.60

12 GEORGE, Connor SO Unattached % 9:45.64

13 BONNAR, Jacob SR Unattached % 9:46.11

14 MILLS, Jack SR Unattached % 9:58.68

15 HUGHES, Ryan JR Unattached % 10:05.86

NOLAN, Connor JR Unattached DNS

YOWLER, David SR Unattached DNS

KNEELAND, Aidan JR Unattached DNF

BEHREND, James SR Unattached DNS

#2 A Night of 3200s (Girls)
% Mylan Middle School 11:41.50 Madeline Gump St. Francis 11/19/2019 Mylan Park

$ West Virginia 9:45.97 Irene Riggs Morgantown 2/5/2023 Geneva, Ohio

# Night of 3200s 10:00.95 Irene Riggs Morgantown 11/11/2022 Mylan Park

@ Mylan Park 9:54.69 Irene Riggs Morgantown 4/22/2022 Mylan Park

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 SAURO, Alyssa JR Unattached % 10:17.17 2(1)

2 FLETCHER, Maysen 8 Unattached % 10:43.23 2(2)

3 WILLIAMSON, Cassandra Unattached % 10:43.38 2(3)

4 GUMP, Madeline SR Morgantown % 10:55.23 2(4)

5 MOORE, Claudia Unattached % 10:57.82 2(5)

6 ZERVOS, Zara Unattached % 11:23.08 2(6)

7 WHITE, Ella SR NOTSERP Track Cl % 11:26.35 2(7)

8 HAWKINS, Allison FR Morgantown % 11:26.70 2(8)

9 KLINER, Hannah SR Unattached % 11:31.74 2(9)

10 CUSTER, Aubrie Unattached % 11:32.64 2(10)

11 O'PALKO, Jennifer SR Morgantown % 11:32.88 2(11)

12 PHILLIPS, Leyland 7 Onka1080 Running % 11:33.03 2(12)

13 VON BOETTICHER, Claire JR Unattached % 11:33.07 2(13)

14 ANDERSON, Solene 8 Onka1080 Running % 11:39.00 2(14)

15 BARNETT, Jenna SR Unattached 11:46.24 2(15)

16 METZ, Morgan FR Unattached 11:53.45 1(1)

17 ROWE, Kishay Unattached 11:57.04 2(16)
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#2 A Night of 3200s (Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
18 SIMMONS, Hallie JR NOTSERP Track Cl 11:59.26 2(17)

19 HAWKINS, Lauren FR Morgantown 11:59.76 2(18)

20 LESNANSKY, Josie SO Unattached 12:01.64 2(19)

21 AMSLER, Megyn FR Morgantown 12:04.74 2(20)

22 BOGGS, Arabella SO Unattached 12:07.13 2(21)

23 EDDY, Jalyn 8 Unattached 12:26.29 1(2)

24 WAGONER, Audrey FR Unattached 12:28.38 1(3)

25 SIMMONS, Ava FR NOTSERP Track Cl 12:43.92 1(4)

26 SCHNEIDER, Sophia JR Morgantown 12:52.55 1(5)

27 RILEY, Olivia SO Morgantown 12:53.43 1(6)

28 SISK, Raegan JR Unattached 13:05.41 1(7)

29 LEEDOM, Katilyn Unattached 13:09.46 1(8)

30 DEMOSS, Mikaela SO Unattached 13:15.34 1(9)

31 ABILDSO, Tessa 8 Unattached 13:18.44 1(10)

32 HOVATTER, Tori FR Unattached 13:18.47 1(11)

33 LISTON, Hannah SO NOTSERP Track Cl 13:20.32 1(12)

34 BORGMAN, Zoey 8 Onka1080 Running 13:30.06 1(13)

35 HAYES, Maria FR Morgantown 13:39.47 1(14)

36 YOUNG, Addison 6 Onka1080 Running 14:30.78 1(15)

37 WHITE, Katie Unattached 14:40.54 1(16)

BROWN, Madison SO Morgantown DNS 1

WORKMAN, Zoey FR Morgantown DNS 1

FRESHOUR, Ryleigh FR Morgantown DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 METZ, Morgan FR Unattached 11:53.45

2 EDDY, Jalyn 8 Unattached 12:26.29

3 WAGONER, Audrey FR Unattached 12:28.38

4 SIMMONS, Ava FR NOTSERP Track Cl 12:43.92

5 SCHNEIDER, Sophia JR Morgantown 12:52.55

6 RILEY, Olivia SO Morgantown 12:53.43

7 SISK, Raegan JR Unattached 13:05.41

8 LEEDOM, Katilyn Unattached 13:09.46

9 DEMOSS, Mikaela SO Unattached 13:15.34

10 ABILDSO, Tessa 8 Unattached 13:18.44

11 HOVATTER, Tori FR Unattached 13:18.47

12 LISTON, Hannah SO NOTSERP Track Cl 13:20.32

13 BORGMAN, Zoey 8 Onka1080 Running 13:30.06

14 HAYES, Maria FR Morgantown 13:39.47

15 YOUNG, Addison 6 Onka1080 Running 14:30.78

16 WHITE, Katie Unattached 14:40.54

BROWN, Madison SO Morgantown DNS

WORKMAN, Zoey FR Morgantown DNS

FRESHOUR, Ryleigh FR Morgantown DNS
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#2 A Night of 3200s (Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 2 of 2

1 SAURO, Alyssa JR Unattached % 10:17.17

2 FLETCHER, Maysen 8 Unattached % 10:43.23

3 WILLIAMSON, Cassandra Unattached % 10:43.38

4 GUMP, Madeline SR Morgantown % 10:55.23

5 MOORE, Claudia Unattached % 10:57.82

6 ZERVOS, Zara Unattached % 11:23.08

7 WHITE, Ella SR NOTSERP Track Cl % 11:26.35

8 HAWKINS, Allison FR Morgantown % 11:26.70

9 KLINER, Hannah SR Unattached % 11:31.74

10 CUSTER, Aubrie Unattached % 11:32.64

11 O'PALKO, Jennifer SR Morgantown % 11:32.88

12 PHILLIPS, Leyland 7 Onka1080 Running % 11:33.03

13 VON BOETTICHER, Claire JR Unattached % 11:33.07

14 ANDERSON, Solene 8 Onka1080 Running % 11:39.00

15 BARNETT, Jenna SR Unattached 11:46.24

16 ROWE, Kishay Unattached 11:57.04

17 SIMMONS, Hallie JR NOTSERP Track Cl 11:59.26

18 HAWKINS, Lauren FR Morgantown 11:59.76

19 LESNANSKY, Josie SO Unattached 12:01.64

20 AMSLER, Megyn FR Morgantown 12:04.74

21 BOGGS, Arabella SO Unattached 12:07.13
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